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kupaonica ker.pl. 5,16

kuhinja ker.pl. 7,14

boravak+blagovaonica parket 30,08

balkon -50% 3,04

spremiġte - 50% protupr.premaz

(6,08)

(2,82)

79,93

82,97

84,38

UKUPNA ZATVORENA NKP STANA

UKUPNA NKP STANA

SVEUKUPNA NKP

STAN TIP T2 3 SOBNI

STAMBENO-POSLOVNA GRAĐEVINA  - SAVICA

STUBIŠTE 2

6 soba parket 13,50

7 soba parket 13,05

hodnik parket 8,481

ker.pl.

0 1 3

M 1:75

5

1,41

3 wc ker.pl. 2,52

S509

5. kat

02-S36

14 3 2

765

8

STAMBENO-POSLOVNA GRAĐEVINA  - SAVICA


